Datum

04.02.31
01.02.33
25.02.33
01.03.33
08.02.34
12.02.36
19.02.47
25.02.47
06.02.48
20.02.49
17.02.67
15.03.67
28.03.73
27.03.74
15.03.83
27.03.83
01.02.84
02.02.84
13.02.84
13.02.88
24.04.95
22.04.96
08.11.98
03.05.99
06.05.01
27.04.07
27.04.09
27.04.11
30.04.11
04.05.13
28.04.15

Heim

USA
Osterreich
USA
Osterreich
USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA
Osterreich
Osterreich
USA

USA

USA
Osterreich
Osterreich
USA

USA

USA
Osterreich
Osterreich
USA

USA

USA

USA
Osterreich
USA

USA
Osterreich

Gast
Osterreich
USA
Osterreich
USA
Osterreich
Osterreich
Osterreich
Osterreich
Osterreich
Osterreich
Osterreich
USA
USA
Osterreich
Osterreich
Osterreich
USA
USA
Osterreich
Osterreich
Osterreich
USA
USA
Osterreich
Osterreich
Osterreich
Osterreich
USA
Osterreich
Osterreich
USA

Head to Head AUT vs. USA

Ort

Krynica Zdroj / POL

Wien
Prag / CZE
Wien

Mailand / ITA
Garmisch-Partenkirchen / GER

Prag / CZE
Briinn / CZE

Sankt Moritz / SUI
Stockholm / SWE
St. Paul / USA

Graz
Graz

Ljubljana / YUG
Sapporo & Tomakomai / JPN

Tokyo / JPN
Graz
Wien

Sarajevo / YUG
Calgary / CAN
Stockholm / SWE

Wien

Klagenfurt
Oslo/ NOR
Koln / GER

Mytischi / RUS

Bern / SUI
Innsbruck

Kosice / SVK
Helsinki / FIN

Wien

Resultat Bewerb

2:1
1:2
4:0
0:4
1.0
1:0
5:6
2:2
13:2
9:1
10:1
34
0:9
6:0
9:3
3:3
3:9
29
7:3
10:6
5:2
1:5
0:2
5:2
0:3
6:2
6:1
2:3
5:1
5:3
1:4

World Championship
Freundschaftsspiel
World Championship
Freundschaftsspiel
World Championship
Olympische Spiele
World Championship
Freundschaftsspiel
Olympische Spiele
World Championship
Freundschaftsspiel
Freundschaftsspiel
B-WM

B-WM

Japan Tournament
B-WM
Freundschaftsspiel
Freundschaftsspiel
Olympische Spiele
Olympische Spiele
World Championship
World Championship
WM Quali

World Championship
World Championship
World Championship
World Championship
Freundschaftsspiel
World Championship
World Championship
Freundschaftsspiel

S/U/N Anmerlung
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15.05.22 USA

Osterreich

Head to Head AUT vs. USA

Tampere/FIN

3:2

World Championship

oT



